
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Women 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

DUDER Alice421 30.3001.3 0.09.600 9.600 9.700 9.7001 9.700

Whirlwinds Academy 1.6 9.300 9.500 9.500 9.6009.500 0.0 30.100

60.400

28.500

29.000

VICKERY Jessica425 30.0001.3 0.09.600 9.600 9.500 9.7002 9.500

Whirlwinds Academy 1.6 9.400 9.500 9.500 9.5009.400 0.0 30.000

60.000

28.400

28.700

LUCKING Lilly422 29.8001.3 0.09.500 9.500 9.500 9.6003 9.400

Whirlwinds Academy 1.6 9.100 9.500 9.300 9.4009.200 0.0 29.500

59.300

27.900

28.500

THOMPSON Abbie424 29.8001.3 0.09.400 9.400 9.600 9.6004 9.500

Flight Gymnastics 1.6 9.400 9.500 9.500 9.5009.500 0.9 29.200

59.000

28.500

28.500

BROWN Emilie420 30.4001.3 0.09.700 9.700 9.700 9.7005 9.600

City of Liverpool RGC 1.6 8.900 9.000 9.100 9.2009.000 0.9 27.800

58.200

27.100

29.100

METE Kayra423 29.9001.3 0.09.500 9.600 9.600 9.4006 9.500

Whirlwinds Academy 1.6 8.800 8.800 9.000 9.1008.900 0.9 27.400

57.300

26.700

28.600

 1Produced: Sun, 2 Jun 2019 16:55:44 BST Page 1 of


